
Meldungen SACHSENCUP Burgstädt 2010 10.06.2010,  23:45

Zweiermannschafts-B-Turnier
1 SV Adorf-Erzg. Sarah Gruhn Mike Grünberg
2 TSV Rot-Weiß Arnsfeld Thomas Schreiter Julien Schreiter
3 TTV Burgstädt I Jens Didszuhn Andrej Abrosimov
4 TTV Burgstädt II Jens Leonhardt Andreas Liebig
5 TTV Burgstädt III Viet Le Minh Maik Weinert
6 TSV Burkhardtsdorf Markus Uhlig Felix Wolfermann
7 BSC Rapid Chemnitz Christian  Müller René Lehmann
8 CWSV Chemnitz Alexander Dreißig Stefan Winter
9 ESV Lok Chemnitz Jürgen von Rein ??? ???

10 FSV Clausnitz Tony Köhler Sebastian Fröbel
11 SV Diera René Wache Maximilian Reich
12 SV Vorwärts Döbeln Mario Kurzendörfer Philipp Oßwald
13 SV Sachsenwerk Dresden Martin Rosemann Axel Kurze
14 TTV Dresden 07 Mirko Hunger Sven Rudolph
15 TSV 1888 Falkenau Horst G. Rockstroh Johannes Wagner
16 SV Turbine Frankenberg Marco Gruner Sven Meyer
17 SV Saxonia Freiberg I Quang Nguyen Duc Tino Steidel
18 SV Saxonia Freiberg II Carsten Hättasch Stefan Poppitz
19 SV Saxonia Freiberg III Axel Schubert Radek Valenta
20 SV Saxonia Freiberg IV Silvio Leuoth Steve Langner
21 SV 1920 Herrenhaide Udo Heidel Jack Beyer
22 TTV 97 Kamenz Nico Wehner Clemens Richter
23 LTTV Leutzscher Füchse I Denis Gärtner Mario Müller
24 LTTV Leutzscher Füchse II Willi Behringer Dirk Anton
25 TTSV Limbach-Oberfrohna I Marcel Arnold Tino Kermer
26 TTSV Limbach-Oberfrohna II Adrian  Oertel Rico Frischmann 
27 TTSV Limbach-Oberfrohna III Markus Zülchner Hagen Stolle
28 TTSV Limbach-Oberfrohna IV Frank Fehrmann Ulrich Leckelt
29 HSG Mittweida Martin Glöckner Michael Kiesewetter
30 SV Grün-Weiß Oberlichtenau Heiko Hengst Christian Kaube
31 SSV St. Egidien Torsten Kreiner Matthias Hofmann
32 TTV Stollberg I Joachim Bauer Robert Bernhardt
33 TTV Stollberg II René Lippold Markus Decker
34 SG 07 Vielau Steven Jonas Frank Windisch
35 SSV Zschopau I Marcus Gräbs Norman Laskowsky
36 SSV Zschopau II Jürgen Gerlach Ronny Lohse
37 SSV Zschopau III Patrick Goth Danny Drechsel
38 SG Zschoppelshain Benjamin Grund Ronny Müller



Meldungen SACHSENCUP Burgstädt 2010 10.06.2010, 23:45

Zweiermannschafts-A-Turnier
SP(PW Sn)

1 TTV Burgstädt I Philipp Klimant Rico Schmidt
2 TTV Burgstädt II Thomas Wächtler Andrej Abrosimov
3 TTV Burgstädt III Jens Didszuhn Viet Le Minh
4 Post SV Chemnitz Sven Mittag Dirk Heyder
5 SV "Vorwärts" Döbeln Martin Alexander Stephan Anger
6 SV 1950 Dresden-Mitte Andreas C. Nack Andrea Loos
7 SV 1950 Dresden-Mitte II Manfred Kunze Thomas Kirschner
8 BSC Freiberg Daniel Köhler Falko Radecker
9 SG Großnaundorf Martin Pfleger André Kreisel

10SV Sachsenring Hohenstein-Ernstthal Thomas Hornbogen Marco Grebe
11 TTC Holzhausen Gregor Meinel Falk Konopisky
12 LTTV Leutzscher Füchse I Anna Helbig Huong Do Thi
13 LTTV Leutzscher Füchse II Sven Hübner Marian Schmalz
14 LTTV Leutzscher Füchse III Stefan Berger Kai Wienholz
15 HSG Mittweida Martin Fröhner René Menzel
16 SV 1902 Oberschöna Axel Röstel Michael König-Stiller
17 TSV Penig Tom Gerbig André Wolf
18 TSV 1872 Pobershau Marc Martin Oliver Nimtz
19 TV 87 Stadtoldendorf Peter Skulski Manuel Scholze
20 TTV Stollberg Felix Wolfermann Kevin Berndt
21 ESV Lok Zwickau Pierre Grobitzsch Thomas David



Meldungen SACHSENCUP Burgstädt 2010 10.06.2010,    23:45

Damenturnier
Doppel akt. SP(PW Sn.)

1 Nadine Brunzel TTV Burgstädt c
2 Huong Do Thi LTTV Leutzscher Füchse b
3 Kulbaken Fejzulin Post SV Zeulenroda c
4 Anna-Marie Helbig LTTV Leutzscher Füchse b
5 Juliette Hoffmann BSC Rapid Chemnitz a
6 Sandy Knobloch TTC Holzhausen a



Meldungen SACHSENCUP Burgstädt 2010 10.06.2010,  23:45

Herren S-Turnier
Doppel akt. SP(PW Sn)

1 Andrej Abrosimov TTV Burgstädt m
2 Martin Alexander ITTC Sachsen Döbeln c
3 Stephan Anger SV Vorwärts Döbeln c
4 Marcel Arnold TTSV Limbach-Oberfrohna p
5 Jens Didszuhn TTV Burgstädt l
6 Michael Döcke MSV 04 Bautzen j
7 Hartmut Engert MSV 04 Bautzen i
8 Tom Gerbig TSV Penig f
9 René Görtz TSV 1862 Hartmannsdorf m

10 Marco Grebe SV Sachsenring Hohenstein-Ernstthal n
11 Christoph Holz HSG Mittweida e
12 Thomas Hornbogen SV Sachsenring Hohenstein-Ernstthal f
13 Tino Kermer TTSV Limbach-Oberfrohna p
14 Philipp Klimant TTV Burgstädt l
15 Daniel Köhler BSC Freiberg d
16 Falk Konopisky TTV Burgstädt g
17 Mario Kurzendörfer SV Vorwärts Döbeln k
18 Jens Leonhardt TTV Burgstädt a
19 Marc Martin TSV 1872 Pobershau h
20 Gregor Meinel TTC Holzhausen g
21 René Menzel HSG Mittweida e
22 Enrico Müller  ESV Lok Zwickau o
23 Oliver Nimtz TTV Marienberg h
24 Philipp Oßwald SV Vorwärts Döbeln k
25 Falko Radecker BSC Freiberg d
26 René Rupprecht MSV 04 Bautzen j
27 Erik Scheyer Post SV Zeulenroda a
28 Manuel Scholze TV 87 Stadtoldendorf b
29 Peter Skulski TV 87 Stadtoldendorf b
30 Holger Weß MSV 04 Bautzen i
31 Nico Wohlgemuth TTV Amtsberg o
32 Felix Wolfermann TTV Stollberg n


